## P15000094038

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



600278809256

11/23/15--01002--002 \*\*70.00

16 1/07 20 PH 3: 35

MEDIANTHERN OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	*Pital CITY	TE NAME - MUST INCLI	IN (
****	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TË NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	JDE SUFFIX)
m i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	!! (1) £4b and	alaa afin aannanatian and	La abaale fam
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cies of incorporation and	a check for:
FA 670.00	□ ¢70.75	\$78.75	□ \$87.50
<b>Z</b> \$70.00	<b>\$78.75</b>	· ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
J	& Certificate of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
			& Certificate of
			Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	

FROM:	Rasen Hatin Name (Printed or typed)	
	3221 Apalache Ptwy	
	Tallaharsee fl 32311 City, State & Zip	
Daytime Telephone number		
	basen hat in Photonil. Com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	to Motors Inc
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE  Principal street address  3221 A palache pruy  Tallah alsee fl 32311	Mailing address, if different is:
Tallah a 15 er [2 323]	Same
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	elling cars
	SEC ROY
ARTICLE IV SHARES  The number of shares of stock is:  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT  Name and Title Profilers Company of the Sun	ORS P
Addres 28 38 whitten for tallahatee, M = 2309	Address:
Address	
Name and Title:	
Address	Address:

Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	·
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box N	IOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
Name: Basen Hat	· [m
Address: 3221 April	ache proy
to loha son	,f(333/1) E
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
Name: Bestin H.	itim g
Address: 3221 Ap-	clacher Plant  stee, fl 32311
tallahas	ree, fl 32311
	service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
5	11/20/15
Required Signature/Reg	gistered Agent Date
	stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
5	11/20115
Required Signature/Ir	corporator